

Jefferson County Commission Public Records

Record request #25-705 has been closed. The closure reason supplied was:

The Alabama Open Records Law applies only to residents of the State of Alabama. We do not see that you have residency; consequently, this request is denied.

View Request 25-705

<https://jeffersoncounty.nextrequest.com/requests/25-705>